SPEED DAY

Tor 'POZNAN' 4,083 km
2011-08-23 11:20.

-
Il
o B

2.WTOREK
GR. B3
Trening
okr. Czas okrazenia Réznica Czas dnia
(180) FALAT Piotr
1 1:50.049 +0.693 11:28:25.644
2 1:53.470 +4.114 11:30:19.114
3 1:49.356 - 11:32:08.470
4 1:49.446 +0.090 11:33:57.916
5 1:55.397 +6.041 11:35:53.313
6 1:50.490 +1.134 11:37:43.803
7 2:07.944 +18.588 11:39:51.747
p8 2:16.302 +26.946 11:42:08.049
(122) SZALA Dariusz
1 1:49.493 - 11:31:20.373
2 1:50.555 +1.062 11:33:10.928
3 1:50.128 +0.635 11:35:01.056
4 1:49.570 +0.077 11:36:50.626
5 1:49.857 +0.364 11:38:40.483
p6 2:05.033 +15.540 11:40:45.516
(53) LAPETA Mariusz
1 1:50.754 +1.218 11:30:23.050
2 1:50.905 +1.369 11:32:13.955
3 1:49.536 - 11:34:03.491
4 1:52.050 +2.514 11:35:55.541
5 1:50.043 +0.507 11:37:45.584
6 1:52.010 +2.474 11:39:37.594
p7 2:00.488 +10.952 11:41:38.082
(162) TECZA Michat
1 1:51.606 +1.906 11:26:41.105
2 1:52.940 +3.240 11:28:34.045
3 1:49.908 +0.208 11:30:23.953
4 1:50.350 +0.650 11:32:14.303
5 1:49.700 - 11:34:04.003
6 1:51.957 +2.257 11:35:55.960
7 1:49.890 +0.190 11:37:45.850
8 1:51.886 +2.186 11:39:37.736
P9 2:05.484 +15.784 11:41:43.220
(157) KUSNIK Radostaw
1 1:53.322 +2.522 11:27:12.542
2 1:53.154 +2.354 11:29:05.696
3 1:50.800 - 11:30:56.496
4 1:53.748 +2.948 11:32:50.244
5 1:52.929 +2.129 11:34:43.173
6 1:51.621 +0.821 11:36:34.794
7 1:53.775 +2.975 11:38:28.569
p8 2:38.985 +48.185 11:41:07.554
(85) URBANSKI Artur
1 1:53.906 +2.657 11:26:49.520
2 1:54.429 +3.180 11:28:43.949
3 1:51.300 +0.051 11:30:35.249
4 1:53.908 +2.659 11:32:29.157
5 1:53.265 +2.016 11:34:22.422
6 1:51.249 - 11:36:13.671
7 1:51.885 +0.636 11:38:05.556
p8 2:08.144 +16.895 11:40:13.700
(44) KOZICZ Marcin
1 1:56.116 +4.094 11:28:55.048
2 1:57.242 +5.220 11:30:52.290
3 1:56.655 +4.633 11:32:48.945
4 1:56.534 +4.512 11:34:45.479
5 1:52.089 +0.067 11:36:37.568
6 1:52.022 - 11:38:29.590

okr. Czas okrazenia Réznica Czas dnia
p7 2:23.051 +31.029 11:40:52.641
(158) SYNOWIEC Marcin
1 1:59.230 +6.715 11:27:35.996
2 1:54.109 +1.594 11:29:30.105
3 1:53.582 +1.067 11:31:23.687
4 1:55.360 +2.845 11:33:19.047
5 1:52.515 - 11:35:11.562
6 1:56.385 +3.870 11:37:07.947
7 1:55.871 +3.356 11:39:03.818
p8 2:05.735 +13.220 11:41:09.553
(145) BALEWSKI Marcin
1 1:52.876 - 11:31:21.718
2 1:53.628 +0.752 11:33:15.346
3 1:54.633 +1.757 11:35:09.979
p4 2:04.087 +11.211 11:37:14.066
(60) MIECZKOWSKI Rafat
1 2:01.483 +7.856 11:28:37.243
2 1:54.239 +0.612 11:30:31.482
3 1:53.627 - 11:32:25.109
4 2:01.353 +7.726 11:34:26.462
5 1:56.283 +2.656 11:36:22.745
p6 2:07.276 +13.649 11:38:30.021
(159) CHWALCZUK Mariusz
1 1:56.080 +2.397 11:27:31.433
2 1:54.111 +0.428 11:29:25.544
3 1:54.370 +0.687 11:31:19.914
4 1:54.442 +0.759 11:33:14.356
5 1:53.683 | - 11:35:08.039
6 1:54.576 +0.893 11:37:02.615
p7 1:59.509 +5.826 11:39:02.124
(41) SZYMAS Cezary
1 1:56.713 +2.832 11:26:51.906
2 1:58.913 +5.032 11:28:50.819
3 1:57.733 +3.852 11:30:48.552
4 1:58.849 +4.968 11:32:47.401
5 1:57.790 +3.909 11:34:45.191
6 1:54.432 +0.551 11:36:39.623
7 1:53.881 - 11:38:33.504
p8 2:22.083 +28.202 11:40:55.587
(161) ODZIMEK Wojciech
1 1:55.586 +1.694 11:28:21.907
2 1:58.289 +4.397 11:30:20.196
3 2:00.468 +6.576 11:32:20.664
4 1:57.038 +3.146 11:34:17.702
5 1:54.210 +0.318 11:36:11.912
6 1:53.892 - 11:38:05.804
p7 2:19.208 +25.316 11:40:25.012
(158) GEOWACKI Kamil
1 1:55.007 +1.110 11:27:30.121
2 1:53.897 - 11:29:24.018
p3 2:08.876 +14.979 11:31:32.894
(3) ANDRZEJUK Marek
1 1:56.344 +2.330 11:27:10.530
2 1:56.075 +2.061 11:29:06.605
3 1:55.702 +1.688 11:31:02.307
4 1:55.217 +1.203 11:32:57.524
5 1:55.663 +1.649 11:34:53.187
6 1:54.014 - 11:36:47.201

okr. Czas okrazenia Roéznica Czas dnia
7 1:54.128 +0.114 11:38:41.329
p8 2:12.853 +18.839 11:40:54.182
(36) KIERZKOWSKI Andrzej
1 2:06.499 +12.241 11:27:35.857
2 1:57.828 +3.570 11:29:33.685
3 1:54.258 - 11:31:27.943
4 1:57.494 +3.236 11:33:25.437
5 1:56.084 +1.826 11:35:21.521
6 1:56.939 +2.681 11:37:18.460
p7 2:01.236 +6.978 11:39:19.696
(71) SACHA tukasz
1 1:59.644 +5.283 11:30:18.041
2 1:54.361 - 11:32:12.402
p3 2:17.771 +23.410 11:34:30.173
(133) FIJALEK Kamil
1 2:01.798 +7.130 11:27:37.224
2 1:56.859 +2.191 11:29:34.083
3 1:54.668 - 11:31:28.751
4 1:58.485 +3.817 11:33:27.236
p5 2:04.246 +9.578 11:35:31.482
(76) SZARY Mariusz
1 1:55.777 +0.889 11:28:29.439
2 2:00.272 +5.384 11:30:29.711
3 1:54.888 - 11:32:24.599
p4 2:09.213 +14.325 11:34:33.812
(81) SZYMANEK Przemystaw
1 1:55.060 - 11:30:33.479
2 1:55.144 +0.084 11:32:28.623
3 1:57.049 +1.989 11:34:25.672
4 1:56.069 +1.009 11:36:21.741
p5 4:47.490 +2:52.430 11:41:09.231
(125) MATEJUK Robert
1 1:55.280 - 11:26:49.410
2 1:56.720 +1.440 11:28:46.130
3 1:56.475 +1.195 11:30:42.605
4 1:55.790 +0.510 11:32:38.395
p5 2:00.335 +5.055 11:34:38.730
(103) ROGUSKI Rafat
1] 1:55.423 - 11:26:56.692
p2 2:03.385 +7.962 11:29:00.077
(25) DOBRYGOWSKI Krystian
pl 2:30.150 +34.557 11:28:00.375
2 2:54.058 +58.465 11:30:54.433
3 2:00.983 +5.390 11:32:55.416
4 1:57.811 +2.218 11:34:53.227
5 1:55.997 +0.404 11:36:49.224
6 1:55.593 - 11:38:44.817
p7 2:13.526 +17.933 11:40:58.343
(161) ZURAWSKI Krzysztof
1 1:57.668 +1.880 11:27:54.682
2 1:56.162 +0.374 11:29:50.844
3 1:55.788 - 11:31:46.632
4 1:56.082 +0.294 11:33:42.714
p5 2:09.165 +13.377 11:35:51.879
(12) BORAK Grzegorz
1 1:56.582 +0.294 11:26:48.041
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SPEED DAY

-
Il
o B

2.WTOREK Tor 'POZNAN' 4,083 km
GR. B3 2011-08-23 11:20.
Trening
okr. Czas okrazZenia Réznica Czas dnia okr. Czas okrazenia Réznica Czas dnia okr. Czas okrazenia Roéznica Czas dnia
2 1:57.333 +1.045 11:28:45.374 6 2:01.591 +1.469 11:37:02.469
3 1:56.538 +0.250 11:30:41.912 p7 2:08.316 +8.194 11:39:10.785
4 1:56.288 - 11:32:38.200 ]
5 1:56.723 +0.435 11:34:34.923 (68) RABINSKI Tomasz
6 1:56.507 +0.219  11:36:31.430 1 2:04.152 +3.799  11:27:31.389
7 1:57.736 +1.448  11:38:29.166 2 2:03.387 +3.034  11:29:34.776
ps8 2:22.092 +25.804  11:40:51.258 3 2:05.886 +5.533  11:31:40.662
4 2:00.353 - 11:33:41.015
(160) SYRYCA Artur p5 2:30.129 +29.776 11:36:11.144
1 1:58.289 +1.591  11:29:05.680 .
2 1:58.787 +2.089  11:31:04.467 (L1) BEAWAT Stawomir
3 1:56.698 - 11:33:01.165 1 2:03.912 +3.013 11:27:18.442
4 1:58.123 +1.425  11:34:59.288 2 2:01.645 +0.746  11:29:20.087
p5 2:08.812 +12.114  11:37:08.100 3 2:00.899 - 11:31:20.986
4 2:03.756 +2.857  11:33:24.742
(51) LESZCZYNSKI Stanistaw p5 2:15.367 +14.468 11:35:40.109
1 2:03.546 +5.544  11:27:17.480
2 1:59.632 +1.630 11:29:17.112 (35) KAWALEC Piotr
3 1:58.002 - 11:31:15.114 1 2:12.413 +10.802 11:28:51.584
4 2:01.726 +3.724  11:33:16.840 2 2:01.611 - 11:30:53.195
5 1:59.644 +1.642 11:35:16.484 3 2:02.082 +0.471 11:32:55.277
p6 2:09.549 +11.547  11:37:26.033 4 2:04.707 +3.09  11:34:59.984
5 2:02.716 +1.105  11:37:02.700
(82) SLIWA Marek 6 2:02.497 +0.886  11:39:05.197
1 2:07.830 +9.697 11:27:37.728 p7 2:11.609 +9.998 11:41:16.806
2 1:58.133 - 11:29:35.861 ]
3 2:08.390 +10.257  11:31:44.251 (163) KWASNIEWSKI Grzegorz
4 2:01.040 +2.907  11:33:45.291 1 2:10.167 +7.323  11:31:43.507
5 1:59.860 +1.727  11:35:45.151 2 2:06.636 +3.792  11:33:50.143
6 1:58.860 +0.727 11:37:44.011 3 2:04.803 +1.959 11:35:54.946
7 2:02.925 +4.792  11:39:46.936 4 2:02.844 - 11:37:57.790
p8 2:10.595 +12.462  11:41:57.531 5 2:03.376 +0.532  11:40:01.166
p6 2:12.185 +9.341  11:42:13.351
(143) LUDOWICZ Adrian !
1 2:04.255 +5.569 11:29:44.098 (90) WYSZYNSKI Pawet
2 2:01.236 +2.550  11:31:45.334 1 2:09.103 +4.926 11:27:37.3%4
3 2:05.923 +7.237  11:33:51.257 2 2:05.698 +1.521  11:29:43.092
4 1:58.686 - 11:35:49.943 3 2:04.777 +0.600 11:31:47.869
5 2:02.098 +3.412  11:37:52.041 4 2:05.372 +1.195  11:33:53.241
6 1:59.941 +1.255  11:39:51.982 5 2:07.034 +2.857  11:36:00.275
p7 2:11.389 +12.703  11:42:03.371 6 2:04.177 - 11:38:04.452
p7 2:15.170 +10.993  11:40:19.622
(158) TESKE Mikotaj
1 2:03.497 +4.519 11:28:16.955 (105) PULC Justyna
2 2:02.562 +3.584 11:30:19.517 1 2:10.297 +3.895 11:28:46.123
3 2:01.763 +2.785 11:32:21.280 2 2:06.402 - 11:30:52.525
4 2:00.635 +1.657  11:34:21.915 3 2:07.844 +1.442  11:33:00.369
5 2:00.158 +1.180 11:36:22.073 4 2:07.323 +0.921 11:35:07.692
6 1:58.978 - 11:38:21.051 p5 2:17.484 +11.082 11:37:25.176
p7 2:12.630 +13.652  11:40:33.681
(7) BARTOLD Piotr
(99) JORGENSEN Simon 1 2:19.674 +6.032 11:28:58.209
1 2:00.297 +0.355  11:27:42.030 2 2:13.642 - 11:31:11.851
2 1:59.942 - 11:29:41.972 p3 2:29.757 +16.115 11:33:41.608
3 2:02.736 +2794  11:31:44.708
4 2:06.843 +6.901  11:33:51.551 (123) ZACIURA Robert
p5 2:12.821 +12.879 11:36:04.372 1 2:20.935 +7.044 11:28:12.737
6 2:18.088 +18.146  11:38:22.460 2 2:17.601 +3.710  11:30:30.338
p7 2:13.705 +13.763 11:40:36.165 3 2:14.553 +0.662 11:32:44.891
4 2:14.904 +1.013  11:34:59.795
(156) KONIECZNY Rafat 5 2:13.891 - 11:37:13.686
1 2:00.917 +0.795  11:26:58.935 p6 2:15.273 +1.382  11:39:28.959
2 2:00.386 +0.264  11:28:59.321
3 2:00.351 +0.229  11:30:59.672
4 2:01.084 +0.962  11:33:00.756
5 2:00.122 - 11:35:00.878
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